SYNTHETIC SLINGS4
CATALOGUE VOL2
FOR SAFE
WORKING LIVES
TYPES OF SLINGS 4-5
ROUND SLINGS 10-14
TWIN-PATH ® SLING PROTECTION 18
16-17TWIN-PATH® TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

BROWN
BLUE
ORANGE
ORANGE
COLOUR
1.38
BASKET HITCH OR 2, 3 AND 4 LEGS SLINGS CHOKE HITCH OR 2, 3 AND 4 LEGS SLINGS
MARKED
WLL
Note: The WLL applicable to each configuration is the marked WLL multiplied by the loading factor, L.
STANDARDS
Round Slings Manufactured to AS 4497.1 & Flat Slings Manufactured to AS1353.1
6  |  BUNZL SAFETY & LIFTING  |  SAFETY PRODUCTS CATALOGUE VOL2
4
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-1000X0.5 1000 0.5 50 Violet Each 80
FS-2-1000X1 1000 1 50 Violet Each 50
FS-2-1000X1.5 1000 1.5 50 Violet Each 40
FS-2-1000X2 1000 2 50 Violet Each 35
FS-2-1000X2.5 1000 2.5 50 Violet Each 25
FS-2-1000X3 1000 3 50 Violet Each 25
FS-2-1000X3.5 1000 3.5 50 Violet Each 22
FS-2-1000X4 1000 4 50 Violet Each 22
FS-2-1000X4.5 1000 4.5 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X5 1000 5 50 Violet Each 20
FS-2-1000X6 1000 6 50 Violet Each 18
FS-2-1000X8 1000 8 50 Violet Each 15
FLAT WEBBING SLINGS
F
L
A

G
 I S
Y
N
T
H
E
T
IC
 S
LIN
G
S
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-2000X1 2000 1 60 Green Each 24
FS-2-2000X1.5 2000 1.5 60 Green Each 24
FS-2-2000X2 2000 2 60 Green Each 20
FS-2-2000X2.5 2000 2.5 60 Green Each 18
FS-2-2000X3 2000 3 60 Green Each 16
FS-2-2000X3.5 2000 3.5 60 Green Each 15
FS-2-2000X4 2000 4 60 Green Each 14
FS-2-2000X4.5 2000 4.5 60 Green Each 12
FS-2-2000X5 2000 5 60 Green Each 12
FS-2-2000X6 2000 6 60 Green Each 10
FS-2-2000X8 2000 8 60 Green Each 8
DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Made from 2 ply polyester webbing
• Light weight & flexible with sewn eyes each end

G
 I S
Y
N
T
H
E
T
IC
 S
LIN
G
S
FLAT WEBBING SLINGS
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-3000X1 3000 1 90 Yellow Each 20
FS-2-3000X1.5 3000 1.5 90 Yellow Each 18
FS-2-3000X2 3000 2 90 Yellow Each 15
FS-2-3000X2.5 3000 2.5 90 Yellow Each 14
FS-2-3000X3 3000 3 90 Yellow Each 12
FS-2-3000X3.5 3000 3.5 90 Yellow Each 11
FS-2-3000X4 3000 4 90 Yellow Each 9
FS-2-3000X5 3000 5 90 Yellow Each 8
FS-2-3000X6 3000 6 90 Yellow Each 7
FS-2-3000X8 3000 8 90 Yellow Each 6
DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Made from 2 ply polyester webbing
• Light weight & flexible with sewn eyes each end
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS1353.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-4000X2 4000 2 120 Grey Each 10
FS-2-4000X2.5 4000 2.5 120 Grey Each 10
FS-2-4000X3 4000 3 120 Grey Each 9
FS-2-4000X4 4000 4 120 Grey Each 8
FS-2-4000X5 4000 5 120 Grey Each 6
FS-2-4000X6 4000 6 120 Grey Each 5
DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Made from 2 ply polyester webbing
• Light weight & flexible with sewn eyes each end

IC
 S
LIN
G
S
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Made from 2 ply polyester webbing
• Light weight & flexible with sewn eyes each end
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS1353.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-5000X2 5000 2 150 Red Each 8
FS-2-5000X2.5 5000 2.5 150 Red Each 7
FS-2-5000X3 5000 3 150 Red Each 6
FS-2-5000X4 5000 4 150 Red Each 5
FS-2-5000X5 5000 5 150 Red Each 4
FS-2-5000X6 5000 6 150 Red Each 3
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-6000X2 6000 2 200 Brown Each 5
FS-2-6000X3 6000 3 200 Brown Each 4
FS-2-6000X4 6000 4 200 Brown Each 4
FS-2-6000X5 6000 5 200 Brown Each 3
FS-2-6000X6 6000 6 200 Brown Each 3
F
L
A
T

IC
 S
LIN
G
S
FLAT WEBBING SLINGS
DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Made from 2 ply polyester webbing
• Light weight & flexible with sewn eyes each end
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS1353.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-10000X4 10000 4 300 Orange Each 2
FS-2-10000X6 10000 6 300 Orange Each 1
DOUBLE PLY FLAT SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Made from 2 ply polyester webbing
• Light weight & flexible with sewn eyes each end
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS1353.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
FS-2-8000X4 8000 4 240 Blue Each 3
FS-2-8000X5 8000 5 240 Blue Each 2
FS-2-8000X6 8000 6 240 Blue Each 2
F
L
A
T

LIN
G
 I S
Y
N
T
H
E
T
IC
 S
LIN
G
S
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS2000X0.5 2000 0.5 51 Green Each 60
MRS2000X1 2000 1 51 Green Each 40
MRS2000X1.5 2000 1.5 51 Green Each 30
MRS2000X2 2000 2 51 Green Each 22
MRS2000X2.5 2000 2.5 51 Green Each 16
MRS2000X3 2000 3 51 Green Each 15
MRS2000X3.5 2000 3.5 51 Green Each 12
MRS2000X4 2000 4 51 Green Each 12
MRS2000X4.5 2000 4.5 51 Green Each 10
MRS2000X5 2000 5 51 Green Each 8
MRS2000X6 2000 6 51 Green Each 8
MRS2000X8 2000 8 51 Green Each 6
MRS2000X10 2000 10 51 Green Each 5
MEGA ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS1000X0.5 1000 0.5 47 Violet Each 80
MRS1000X1 1000 1 47 Violet Each 58
MRS1000X1.5 1000 1.5 47 Violet Each 40
MRS1000X2 1000 2 47 Violet Each 34
MRS1000X2.5 1000 2.5 47 Violet Each 30
MRS1000X3 1000 3 47 Violet Each 25
MRS1000X4 1000 4 47 Violet Each 18
MRS1000X5 1000 5 47 Violet Each 13
MRS1000X6 1000 6 47 Violet Each 11
MRS1000X8 1000 8 47 Violet Each 8
MEGA ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling

G
 I S
Y
N
T
H
E
T
IC
 S
LIN
G
S
ROUND SLINGS
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS3000X0.5 3000 0.5 66 Yellow Each 45
MRS3000X1 3000 1 66 Yellow Each 30
MRS3000X1.5 3000 1.5 66 Yellow Each 22
MRS3000X2 3000 2 66 Yellow Each 16
MRS3000X2.5 3000 2.5 66 Yellow Each 12
MRS3000X3 3000 3 66 Yellow Each 11
MRS3000X3.5 3000 3.5 66 Yellow Each 8
MRS3000X4 3000 4 66 Yellow Each 8
MRS3000X5 3000 5 66 Yellow Each 6
MRS3000X6 3000 6 66 Yellow Each 5
MRS3000X8 3000 8 66 Yellow Each 4
MRS3000X10 3000 10 66 Yellow Each 3
MEGA ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS4000X1 4000 1 70 Grey Each 25
MRS4000X2 4000 2 70 Grey Each 12
MRS4000X2.5 4000 2.5 70 Grey Each 10
MRS4000X3 4000 3 70 Grey Each 8
MRS4000X4 4000 4 70 Grey Each 6
MRS4000X5 4000 5 70 Grey Each 5
MRS4000X6 4000 6 70 Grey Each 4
MRS4000X8 4000 8 70 Grey Each 3
MEGA ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling

IC
 S
LIN
G
S
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
MEGA ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS5000X1 5000 1 80 Red Each 15
MRS5000X2 5000 2 80 Red Each 9
MRS5000X3 5000 3 80 Red Each 6
MRS5000X4 5000 4 80 Red Each 5
MRS5000X5 5000 5 80 Red Each 4
MRS5000X6 5000 6 80 Red Each 4
MRS5000X8 5000 8 80 Red Each 2
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS6000X1 6000 1 80 Brown Each 12
MRS6000X2 6000 2 80 Brown Each 8
MRS6000X3 6000 3 80 Brown Each 5
MRS6000X4 6000 4 80 Brown Each 4
MRS6000X5 6000 5 80 Brown Each 3
MRS6000X6 6000 6 80 Brown Each 3
MRS6000X8 6000 8 80 Brown Each 2
MRS6000X10 6000 10 80 Brown Each 1
R
O
U
N

• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
MEGA ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• All purpose lifting sling made from high strength polyester yarn
• Light weight & flexible continuous looped sling
• Colour coded to International Lifting Standards
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
Note: Other lengths and sizes available on request.
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS8000X1 8000 1 86 Blue Each 11
MRS8000X2 8000 2 86 Blue Each 6
MRS8000X3 8000 3 86 Blue Each 4
MRS8000X4 8000 4 86 Blue Each 3
MRS8000X5 8000 5 86 Blue Each 2
MRS8000X6 8000 6 86 Blue Each 2
R
O
U
N
D
 S
LIN
G
S
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
MRS10000X1 10000 1 100 Orange Each 9
MRS10000X3 10000 3 100 Orange Each 3
MRS10000X6 10000 6 100 Orange Each 2
14  |  BUNZL SAFETY & LIFTING  |  SAFETY PRODUCTS CATALOGUE VOL2
4
JUMBO ROUND SLINGS
LIFT

STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
JUMBO ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Lifting sling suitable for heavy lifting applications
• Made from high strength polyester yarn
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
JUMBO ROUND SLINGS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Lifting sling suitable for heavy lifting applications
• Made from high strength polyester yarn
STANDARDS
Complies to AS4497.1
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
SRS20000X3 20000 3 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X4 20000 4 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X5 20000 5 80 Orange Each 1
SRS20000X6 20000 6 80 Orange Each 1
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
SRS30000X3 30000 3 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X4 30000 4 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X5 30000 5 90 Orange Each 1
SRS30000X6 30000 6 90 Orange Each 1
CODE WLL (kg) LENGTH (m) WIDTH (mm) COLOUR UOM PACK QTY
SRS50000X3 50000 3 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X4 50000 4 120 Orange Each 1
SRS50000X6 50000 6 120 Orange Each 1
bunzlsafety.com.au  |  15
4
Twin-Path® Slings consist of
two independent cores.